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Sunday 19 January 2025

Week 1

Week 1

Monday 20 January 2025 Tuesday 21 January 2025 Wednesday 22 January 2025 Thursday 23 January 2025

3 7:30 AM
5:00 PM
Martin Luther King Jr. Day- no
School

8:00 AM

9:20 AM

PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning

Almeter

Classroom A

3 9:30 AM
10:50 AM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Olson - Zoom
asynchronous

11:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

3 11:00 AM
12:20 PM
Lunch

30 AM
12:20 PM
Classroom A
Blocked

3 1230 PM
1:20PM
Classroom A
Faculty Council

1:00 PM

2:50 PM

PTH721 MSK Clin Reasoning
LabA

Almeter

Ortho Lab

3 1:30PM
420 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in
Healthcare
Young
Nethery Hall 220

3 3:00PM 3 3:00PM
4:50 PM 4:50 PM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues ~ PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare in Healthcare
DeLeon DeLeon
Classroom A Classroom B

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025

Friday 24 January 2025

3 8:00 AM
11:50 AM
PTH870 Written Comp
Practice
DeLeon
Classroom B

1/16/2025
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Sunday 26 January 2025

Week 2

Week 2

Monday 27 January 2025 Tuesday 28 January 2025 Wednesday 29 January 2025 Thursday 30 January 2025 Friday 31 January 2025
3 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time
3 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 3 8:00 AM 3 8:00 AM
8:50 AM 9:20 AM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues [IRTARNVITEIE e e} Chapel PTHB870 Written Comp Q & A
in Healthcare Reasoning DeLeon
Deleon Almeter Classroom B
Classroom A
3 9:00 AM
12:00 PM
Neuro Lab
Professional Picture Day
3 9:30 AM
10:50 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
DeLeon
AM
Classroom A 11:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A
3 11:00 AM 3 11:00 AM
11:30 AM 12:50 PM 12:50 PM
Lunch HLENES  PTHT22NMS
Ciin Clin
Reasoning Reasoning
LabA LabB
Almeter Olson -
Lunch Ortho Lab Zoom
Modalities
3 12:00 PM
12:50 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Olson - Zoom
asynchronous
3 1:00PM
1:30 PM
PTH 721 MSK Clin Rea Lunch
pimeter 3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM
3:20PM 4:20 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.lss. in PTH736 Psych.Soc.ss. in
Healthcare Healthcare
Young Young
Nethery Hall 220 Classroom A

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025

..

1/16/2025
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Sunday 02 February 2025 Monday 03 February 2025

3 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

3 8:00AM
8:50 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
DeLeon
Classroom A

3 11:00 AM
12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Olson - Zoom
asynchronous

3 12:30 PM
1:20 PM
Lunch

PTH 721 \
AZB
Almeter

lities

Week 3

Tuesday 04 February 2025 Wednesday 05 February 2025 Thursday 06 February 2025 Friday 07 February 2025

8:00 AM 3 8:00 AM 3 8:00 AM

9:20 AM 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

PTI 1 Musculoskeletal Clin Chapel PTH870 Written Comp Q & A
Reasoning DeLeon

Almeter Classroom B

Classroom A

3 9:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
DeLeon

Classroom A 11:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A

3 11:30 AM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Curriculum
Meeting-
Core Faculty

31230PM 3 12:30PM
1:20PM 1:20PM
Lunch Lunch
3 1:00PM
1:30 PM
Lunch
1:30 PM 3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM
3:20PM 4:20 PM 3:20PM 3:20PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.lss. in PTH736 Psych.Soc.ss. in PTH721 MSK I TP ANV
Healthcare Healthcare Ciin Clin
Young Young Reasoning Reasoning
Nethery Hall 220 Classroom A LabA LabB
Almeter Olson -
Ortho Lab Zoom
Modalities

Week 3 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 1/16/2025
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025
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Sunday 09 February 2025

Week 4

Week 4

Monday 10 February 2025 Tuesday 11 February 2025 Wednesday 12 February 2025 Thursday 13 February 2025

3 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

8:00 AM 3 8:00 AM
9:20 AM 8:30 AM
PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin Chapel
Reasoning

Almeter

Classroom A

3 9:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
K 10:00 AM
asynchronous 11:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
31030 AM Classioom A 3 1030 AM
11:20 AM 12:20 PM 12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning MLIPANIES  PTH722 NMS
Olson - Zoom Clin Clin
asynchronous Reasoning Reasoning
LabA LabB
Almeter Olson -
Ortho Lal Zoom
» Modalities
3 11:30 AM FUECOYAYINN 3 11:30 AM
1:20 PM 12:20 PM 12:20 PM
Wellness Center Classroom A SRILE
Health Careers Job Fair Blocked
Atiendance and professional
dress required
3 12:30PM 3 1230PM 3 12:30PM
1:20PM 1:20 PM 1:00 PM
Classroom A Lunch Lunch
Faculty Council
3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM
2:00 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM
Lunch PTH736 Psych.Soc.lss. in PTH736 Psych.Soc.lss. in
Healthcare Healthcare
Young Young
Nethery Hall 220 Classroom A

PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning
AZB

Almeter

Modalities

3 3:00 PM
4:50 PM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
DeLeon
Classroom B

Kettering Health Dinner

' .
Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025

Friday 14 February 2025

3 7:.00 AM

12:50 PM

PTH870 Written
Comprehensive Exam -
Academic PEAT |
DeLeon

Classroom B

1/16/2025
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Sunday 16 February 2025

Week 5

Monday 17 February 2025

3 7:30 AM
5:00 PM
Presidents Day- No School

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025

Week 5

Tuesday 18 February 2025

7:30 AM
8:20 AM

uloskeletal Clin

Classroom A

10:00 AM

11:20 AM

PTH721 MSK Clin Reasoning
LabA

Almeter

Ortho Lab

3 11:30 AM
120 PM
Mentor-Mentee Tea

3 1:30PM

320PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in
Healthcare

Young

Nethery Hall 220

Wednesday 19 February 2025

3 8:00 AM
9:20 AM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Olson - Zoom
asynchronous

11:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

Classroom A

12:50 PM

PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare

DeLeon

Classroom A

3 1.00PM
1:30 PM
Lunch

3 1:30PM
4:20 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.ss. in
Healthcare
Young
Classroom A

Thursday 20 February 2025 Friday 21 February 2025

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Chapel

12:20 PM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare

DeLeon

asynchronous

3 12:30 PM
1:00 PM
Lunch

Newbold Auditorium Buller
Hall
Human Trafficing Training

1/16/2025
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Sunday 23 February 2025 Monday 24 February 2025 Tuesday 25 February 2025 Wednesday 26 February 2025 Thursday 27 February 2025 Friday 28 February 2025

3 8:00 AM 3 8:00AM
9:20 AM 8:30 AM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning Chapel
Olson - Zoom

asynchronous

3 Prof. Comp

3 9:30 AM 9:30 AM room A

11:20 AM 11:20 AM

AN PRI E  PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
in Healthcare Katuli

DeLeon Classroom A

Classroom A

3 10:30 AM
12:20 PM 12:20 PM
PTH721 MSK S RTINS
Clin Clin
Reasoning Reasoning
[ELY

Almeter

Ortho Lab

Modalities

3 12:30 PM 31230 PM 3 12:30 PM
1:20PM 1:20PM 1:00 PM
Classroom A Lunch Lunch
Faculty Council

3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM

:20 PM 420 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.lss. in PTH736 Psych.Soc.lss. in
Healthcare Healthcare
‘Young Young
Nethery Hall 220 Classroom A

Almeter
Modalities

3 3:00PM
4:50 PM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
DeLeon
Classroom B

Week 6 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 1/16/2025
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025



Week 7

Sunday 02 March 2025 Monday 03 March 2025 Tuesday 04 March 2025 Wednesday 05 March 2025 Thursday 06 March 2025 Friday 07 March 2025
AV 3 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

8:00 AM kd 3:00 AM
500 PM 5:00 PM
PTH841 COMT 2 PTH841
Coolman comT2
Ortho L Coolman
Ortho Lab

8:00 AM 3 8:00 AM 3 8:00 AM
9:20 AM 9:20 AM 8:30 AM
RGNS E SNl PTH712 NMS Ciin Reasoning ~ Chapel
Reasoning Olson - Zoom

Almeter asynchronous

9:30 AM
10:20 AM

PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli

10:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare

DeLeon

Classroom A

3 11:30 AM
1:20 PM
Classroom A
Curriculum
Meeting-

3 1o
Core Faculty [L200RM

1:20 PM
Lunch

3 12:30 PM
1:00 PM

3 1:00PM
2:50 PM
PTH722 NMS
Clin
] Reasoning Reasoning
' LabA LabB
320 PM ) Almeter olson -
:‘;:;sca::ych.Suc.lss. n Ortho Lab Zoom_ §
Modalities
Young
Nethery Hall 220
Almeter
Modalities
3 3:00PM
4:50 PM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
DeLeon
Classroom B

Week 7 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 1/16/2025
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025
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Sunday 09 March 2025

Week 8

Week 8

Monday 10 March 2025 Tuesday 11 March 2025 Wednesday 12 March 2025
3 730 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time
3 8:00AM
8:50 AM 9:20 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues AL VASRYITEGI
in Healthcare Reasoning
DeLeon
Classroom A
9:30 AM
10:50 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A
311:00 AM
12:20 PM 1 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
Olson - Zoom in Healthcare
asynchronous DeLeon
Classroom A
3 12:30PM 311230PM 3 1230PM 3 12:30PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM 1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Lunch Classroom A Lunch Lunch
Faculty
Council
1:30 PM 1:30 PM
50 3:20PM
PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in
A&B Healthcare
Almeter Young
Modalities Nethery Hall 220

Thursday 13 March 2025 Friday 14 March 2025
3 7:00 AM
5:00 PM
Spring Break
3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Chapel

9:00 AM
10:50 AM
PTH768 Prof. Comp.
He

Classroom A

11:00 AM
12:50 PM

PTH721 MSK

ciin
Reasoning
LabA
Almeter
Ortho Lab

3 1:.00PM
1:30 PM
Lunch

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025

3 11:00 AM

12:50 PM
PTH722 NMS
Clin

Modalities

1/16/2025
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Sunday 16 March 2025

Week 9

Week 9

Monday 17 March 2025 Tuesday 18 March 2025 Wednesday 19 March 2025

Thursday 20 March 2025

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025

Friday 21 March 2025

1/16/2025
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Sunday 23 March 2025 Monday 24 March 2025

3 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

3 8:00 AM
8:50 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
DeLeon
Classroom A

3 11:00 AM
12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Olson - Zoom
asynchronous

3 12:30 PM
1:20 PM
Lunch

ISK Clin Reasoning

Almeter
lalitie:

Week 10

Tuesday 25 March 2025 Wednesday 26 March 2025 Thursday 27 March 2025 Friday 28 March 2025

9:20 AM
PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin

Reasoning
Almeter

9:30 AM

11:20 AM

PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare

DeLeon

Classtoom A 1000 AM

11:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katul

Classroom A

12:30PM 3 12:30PM

1:20 PM 1:20 PM
ClassroomA  Lunch
Faculty
Counei 3 1:00PM

1:30 PM

Lunch
1:30 PM 3 1:30PM 3 FIREIVAN 3 1:30 PM
3:20 PM 4:20 PM 3:20 PM 3:20 PM
PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in PTH736 Psych.Soc.lss. in PTH721 MSK S I TP73N Y}
Healthcare Healthcare Clin Clin
‘Young Young Reasoning Reasoning
Nethery Hall 220 Classroom A LabA LabB

Almeter Olson -
Johnson Zoom
Gym Modalities

Week 10 Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences 1/16/2025
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025
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Sunday 30 March 2025

Week 11

Week 11

Monday 31 March 2025 Tuesday 01 April 2025 Wednesday 02 April 2025 Thursday 03 April 2025

3 7:30 AM
8:00 AM

Prayer Time

8:00 AM

9:20 AM

PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning

Almeter

Classroom A

3 9:30 AM
11:20 AM
PTH765 Ethical & Legal Issues
in Healthcare
DeLeon
Classroom A 11:20 AM
PTH799 Res. Project (Topic)
Katuli
Classroom A
3 11:00 AM
12:20 PM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Olson - Zoom
asynchronous " Reasoning
3 11:30 AM oo
220l Almeter
ErEmim Johnson
Curriculum Gym
Meeting-
Core Faculty
3 1230 PM 3 12:30PM
1:20 PM 1:20 PM
Lunch Lunch
3 1:.00PM
1:30 PM
Lunch
3 1:30PM 3 1:30PM
3:50 PM 420 PM
PTH736 PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in
Psych.Soclss  Healthcare
Almeter in Healthcare ~ Young
Modalities Young Classroom A
Nethery Hall
220

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences
Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025

3 11:00 AM
12:50 PM
PTH722 NMS
Clin
Reasoning
LabB
Garnett
Modalities

Friday 04 Api
3 7:00 AM
12:50 PM
PTH870
Written
Comp Exam
- Academic
PEAT Il
DeLeon
Classroom B
3

1/16/2025

ril 2025

8:00 AM
3:00 PM
APTAMI
student
Conclave
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Sunday 06 April 2025

Week 12

Monday 07 April 2025

3 7:30 AM
8:00 AM
Prayer Time

3 8:00AM
9:20 AM
PTH712 NMS Clin Reasoning
Olson - Zoom
Classroom A

Prof. Comp.

room A

3:50 PM

PTH 721 MSK Clin Reasoning
AZB

Almeter

Modalities

Week 12

Tuesday 08 April 2025

PTH711 Musculoskeletal Clin
Reasoning

Almeter

Classroom A

JKd11:30 AM
1220 PM
Classroom A
Blocked

12:30 PM
1:20PM
Classroom A
Faculty Council

1:30 PM
3550 PM

PTH736 Psych.Soc.Iss. in
Healthcare

Young

Nethery Hall 220

Thursday 10 April 2025

3 8:00 AM
8:30 AM
Chapel

Andrews University School of Rehabilitation Sciences

Class of 2025 Spring Schedule 2025

Friday 11 April 2025

1/16/2025
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